PDZ
Indexable Flat Drill
Volume 1.1
Flat bottom cutting edge configuration
Unique flute design enables
stable drilling
1
2

1 tool for 5 types of machining method
①
②
③
④
⑤
Normal rotation (drill = fixed) Reverse rotation
(drill = fixed)
Number of holes
① Drilling from solid
② Internal turning
③ Facing
④ Facing
⑤ Outer turning
3
Tool PDZ2500FS25M07-2D (Ø25)
Insert Grade ZPNT070304EN (XP8030)
Work Material S50C
Cutting Speed 60m/min (764min-1)
Feed 46mm/min (0,06mm/rev)
Counterbore Depth Counterboring: 25mm    Slope angle: 20°
Coolant Dry
Machine Horizontal Machining Center (BT50)
Tool PDZ2000FS25M06-2D (Ø25)
Insert Grade ZPNT060204EN (XP8030)
Work Material SCM420
Cutting Speed 50m/min (800min-1)
Feed 80mm/min (0,1mm/rev)

In
de
xa
bl
e
CUTTING DATA
Slope angle
Counterbore Depth
20°
Ø25
25mm25mm
Counterbore Depth
Ø20
Ø50
10mm
Tool PDZ1600FS20M05-2D (Ø16) Competitor Exchangeable
Head Drill
Insert Grade ZPNT050204EN (XP8030) -
Work Material SUS304
Cutting Speed 80m/min (1.591min-1)

4th corner3rd corner2nd corner1st corner
The number of holes machined per insert corner by the PDZ versus per
exchangeable head by a competitor.
Workpiece
PDZ
Number of holes
PDZ
Drilling | Indexable | Body
Indexable Flat drill with internal coolant
Up to 2xD
33 sizes
with coolant hole
EDP Designation DC Applicable inserts
type OAL LU DCON LS Price
7803776 PDZ1600FS20M05-2D 16 ZPNT050204EN 97 32 20 50
7803777 PDZ1650FS20M05-2D 16,5 ZPNT050204EN 98 33 20 50
7803778 PDZ1700FS20M05-2D 17 ZPNT050204EN 102 34 20 50
7803779 PDZ1750FS25M05-2D 17,5 ZPNT050204EN 109 35 25 56
7803780 PDZ1800FS25M05-2D 18 ZPNT050204EN 110 36 25 56
7803781 PDZ1850FS25M05-2D 18,5 ZPNT050204EN 111 37 25 56
7803782 PDZ1900FS25M06-2D 19 ZPNT060204EN 112 38 25 56
7803783 PDZ1950FS25M06-2D 19,5 ZPNT060204EN 113 39 25 56
7803784 PDZ2000FS25M06-2D 20 ZPNT060204EN 114 40 25 56
7803785 PDZ2100FS25M06-2D 21 ZPNT060204EN 121 42 25 56
7803786 PDZ2200FS25M06-2D 22 ZPNT060204EN 123 44 25 56
7803787 PDZ2300FS25M07-2D 23 ZPNT070304EN 125 46 25 56
7803788 PDZ2400FS25M07-2D 24 ZPNT070304EN 127 48 25 56
7803789 PDZ2500FS25M07-2D 25 ZPNT070304EN 129 50 25 56
7803790 PDZ2500FS32M07-2D 25 ZPNT070304EN 133 50 32 60
7803791 PDZ2600FS32M07-2D 26 ZPNT070304EN 135 52 32 60
7803792 PDZ2700FS32M08-2D 27 ZPNT080304EN 137 54 32 60
7803793 PDZ2800FS32M08-2D 28 ZPNT080304EN 139 56 32 60
7803794 PDZ2900FS32M08-2D 29 ZPNT080304EN 141 58 32 60
7803795 PDZ3000FS32M08-2D 30 ZPNT080304EN 143 60 32 60
7803796 PDZ3100FS32M08-2D 31 ZPNT080304EN 145 62 32 60
7803797 PDZ3200FS32M09-2D 32 ZPNT090404EN 147 64 32 60
7803798 PDZ3300FS40M09-2D 33 ZPNT090404EN 159 66 40 70
7803799 PDZ3400FS40M09-2D 34 ZPNT090404EN 161 68 40 70
7803800 PDZ3500FS40M10-2D 35 ZPNT100408EN 163 70 40 70
7803801 PDZ3600FS40M10-2D 36 ZPNT100408EN 165 72 40 70
7803802 PDZ3700FS40M10-2D 37 ZPNT100408EN 167 74 40 70
7803803 PDZ3800FS40M10-2D 38 ZPNT100408EN 169 76 40 70
7803804 PDZ3900FS40M13-2D 39 ZPNT130508EN 178 78 40 70
7803805 PDZ4000FS40M13-2D 40 ZPNT130508EN 180 80 40 70
7803806 PDZ4100FS40M13-2D 41 ZPNT130508EN 182 82 40 70
7803807 PDZ4200FS40M13-2D 42 ZPNT130508EN 184 84 40 70
7803808 PDZ4300FS40M13-2D 43 ZPNT130508EN 186 86 40 70
Bo
dy
D
ri